
Order from our range of low 
level project kits overleaf.

Simply choose a decking kit that fits your area or 

re-arrange modules to create your very own layout. 

Your personal decking kit will be delivered to your 

nearest Bunnings store.

Deck Panel Options

NATURAL TIMBER

MERBAU

TREATED PINE

REDROCK

GREYSTONE

DARK BROWN

COMPOSITE

PREFAB DECKING PROJECT KITS

VISIT ONLINE TO SEE HOW EASY IT IS TO BUILD YOUR OWN DECK.

WWW.GOODTIMESDECKING.COM

Prefab & easy to assemble Only basic tools requiredNo digging holes

Take This Sheet to the Special Orders Desk to place your order



10 Modules

Length 5580 mm

Width 2232 mm

Total Area 12.45 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451240
8451241
8451242/43/44

 $2,296.00 
 $3,039.00 
 $3,663.00 

9 Modules

Length 3348 mm

Width 3348 mm

Total Area 11.21 M2

Panel Type

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

Fineline

8451235
8451236
8451237/38/39

RRP $

 $2,063.00 
 $2,731.00 
 $3,293.00 

12 Modules

Length 6696 mm

Width 2232 mm

Total Area 14.95 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451245
8451246
8451247/48/49

 $2,747.00 
 $3,637.00 
 $4,386.00 

14 Modules

Length 7812 mm

Width 2232 mm

Total Area 17.44 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451250
8451251
8451252/53/54

 $3,196.00 
 $4,236.00 
 $5,110.00 

15 Modules

Length 5580 mm

Width 3348 mm

Total Area 18.68 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451255
8451256
8451257/58/59

 $3,395.00 
 $4,509.00 
 $5,446.00 

16 Modules

Length 4464 mm

Width 4464 mm

Total Area 19.93 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451260
8451261
8451262/63/64

 $3,612.00 
 $4,800.00 
 $5,801.00 

18 Modules

Length 6696 mm

Width 3348 mm

Total Area 22.42 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451265
8451266
8451267/68/69

 $4,061.00 
 $5,400.00 
 $6,524.00 

21 Modules

Length 7812 mm

Width 3348 mm

Total Area 26.15 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451275
8451276
8451277/78/79

 $4,728.00 
 $6,289.00 
 $7,601.00 

24 Modules

Length 6696 mm

Width 4464 mm

Total Area 29.89 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451280
8451281
8451282/83/84

 $5,378.00 
 $7,162.00 
 $8,663.00 

20 Modules

Length 5580 mm

Width 4464 mm

Total Area 24.91 M2

Treated Pine
Merbau
Ekodeck+  (RR/GS/DB)

8451270
8451271
8451272/73/74

 $4,496.00 
 $5,982.00 
 $7,232.00 

Project Kits

Each kit includes: 100mm low level feet, Base frame kits 90mm, Prefab deck panels and 
fixings. Side cladding, pavers (for building on soft surfaces) and decking oil not included.


